
1882
Café

Please take note of your table number 
and order at the counter 

BREAKFAST
(Served 9am - 11.15am - Sunday 10am -11.15am)

BREAKFAST SANDWICH           £5.95
Choice of local bacon or sausage served in a white 
or brown roll
Extra fried egg - £1.50

EGGS ON TOAST (v)             £5.75
Choice of fried, poached or scrambled 
eggs served on white or brown toast 
Extra bacon, sausage or avocado £1.50

EGGS BENEDICT         £9.95
Yorkshire Ham, poached eggs & hollandaise 
sauce served on an English muffin 

EGGS ROYALE         £10.95
Scottish smoked salmon, poached eggs 
& hollandaise sauce served on an English muffin

TOAST WITH JAM (v)            £2.95
White or brown toast served with a choice of 
flavoured jam or marmalade 

Extras: Sausage or Bacon £1.95, Mushroom £1.75, 
Tomato £1.50, Egg £1.50 Avocado £1.95

LUNCH
(Served 11.30am - 2.30pm - Sunday 11.30am - 2pm)

SOUP OF THE DAY (gf) (n)        £5.95
Homemade soup served with Buchette noire bread
& butter (Please ask for today’s special)

SOUP & SANDWICH COMBO £8.95
Ask your sever for today’s soup

JACKET POTATO (gf)          £8.75
Served with mixed side salad & coleslaw 
Choice of toppings: Tuna Mayonnaise 
       Beans and Cheese (v)
       Coronation Chicken

DELI
All served with mixed side salad, 
ready salted crisps & coleslaw 

v - vegetarian  |  n - contains nuts  |  gf - gluten free

PANINIS                 £8.95
Please ask your server for today’s 
specials

QUICHE OF THE DAY          £7.95
Homemade quiche wedge served with salad, crisps
& coleslaw (Please ask for today’s special)

YORKSHIRE PLATTER         £9.95/£14.95
Yorkshire ham, Wensleydale & cranberry cheese, 
mixed salad, pickled onion, local pork pie, 
scotch egg, sour dough bread with red onion 
chutney & butter (Serves 1 or 2)

CHEESE SCONE WORKS (v)   £3.95
Our famous cheese scones toasted 
with melted cheddar cheese & chutney 

Extras: Chips £3.75

Please select your filling of choice, 
and choose between a sandwich, wrap or salad

Cheddar cheese & tomato (v)
Tuna mayonnaise 
Yorkshire ham 
Egg mayonnaise 
Coronation chicken 
Grilled chicken, bacon & mayonnaise
Falafel & homemade hummus  

Sandwich    Wrap       Salad

£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

TOASTIES    (gf available)       £7.95
Choice of filling:  Cheese & ham
             Cheese & onion (v) 
             Yorkshire ham & tomato

All served in white or 
wholemeal toasted bread



1882
Café

DRINKS
Americano        Regular £2.75  Large £3.00
Cappuccino       Regular £3.30  Large £3.55
Latte                 £3.55
Espresso / Double Espresso        £2.75 / £3.00
Cortado                            £3.30
Flat White                 £3.55
Mocha                 £3.75
Hot Chocolate               £3.30
With whipped cream, 
marshmallows & chocolate shavings        £3.95
Pot of Yorkshire tea for one           £2.25
Premiere fruit flavoured teas & chamomile             £2.95
Coffee syrups: please ask for flavours            60p

CHILDREN’S MENU

Chicken Goujons or Fish Goujons £6.25
Served with chips and peas
 
Child’s sandwich £5.95
Served with chips
Choice of filling, Tuna, cheese or ham

Child’s Jacket Potato £6.95
Served with crisps & salad
Choice of filling, beans & cheese or Tuna 

CAKES  

HOMEMADE SCONE
served with butter    £2.95
Add  Jam            70p
Add Clotted Cream   £1

TOASTED TEACAKE  £2.95
served with butter

TRAYBAKES £3.50
CAKE SLICE/LOAF £3.75
CAKE WEDGE £4.25

FRAPPE’S £3.95
Simply vanilla frappe with your choice of syrup 
- Strawberry
- Chocolate 
- Pistachio
Available with whipped cream, sprinkles & sauce
Add a coffee shot £1

Coke/Diet coke                  £2.70 
Orange or Apple juice                      £2.50
Oasis summer fruits                £2.70 
Belvoir Elderflower                 £2.95 
Fentimans (ask for flavours)             £2.95
San Pellegrino (ask for flavours)              £2.60
Harrogate still or sparkling water              £1.85 
Fruit shoot                     £1.65 
Milk                     £1.40

ALCOHOL

Bayonet Brewing Delta Lima Six pale ale (4%) 440ml     £4.95
Bayonet Brewing Detect & Strike NEIPA (5.6%) 440ml    £5.50
Prosecco Corte Delle Calli, Italy 200ml            £6.20  

ICED TEA £2.75
Watermelon & Mint
Peach
Strawberry & Cucumber

SMOOTHIES £3.95
Simply Strawberry 
Mango  

*NEW*

Please take note of your table number 
and order at the counter 

MILKSHAKE £3.50
- Chocolate 
- Vanilla
- Strawberry
Choice of caramel, chocolate or 
strawberry sauce & whipped cream


