v - vegetarian | n - contains nuts | gf - gluten free

## Café 1882

### Please take note of your table number and order at the counter

#### **BREAKFAST**

(Served 9am - 11.15am - Sunday 10am - 11.15am)

#### **BREAKFAST SANDWICH**

£5.95

Choice of local bacon or sausage served in a white or brown roll

Extra fried egg - £1.50

#### EGGS ON TOAST (v)

£5.75

Choice of fried, poached or scrambled eggs served on white or brown toast Extra bacon, sausage or avocado £1.50

#### **EGGS BENEDICT**

£9.95

Yorkshire Ham, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce served on an English muffin

#### **EGGS ROYALE**

£10.95

Scottish smoked salmon, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce served on an English muffin

#### TOAST WITH JAM (v)

£2.95

White or brown toast served with a choice of flavoured jam or marmalade

Extras: Sausage or Bacon £1.95, Mushroom £1.75, Tomato £1.50, Egg £1.50 Avocado £1.95

#### LUNCH

(Served 11.30am - 2.30pm - Sunday 11.30am - 2pm)

#### SOUP OF THE DAY (gf) (n)

£5.95

Homemade soup served with Buchette noire bread & butter (Please ask for today's special)

#### **SOUP & SANDWICH COMBO £8.95**

Ask your sever for today's soup

#### JACKET POTATO (gf)

£8.75

Served with mixed side salad & coleslaw Choice of toppings: Tuna Mayonnaise Beans and Cheese (v) Coronation Chicken

#### QUICHE OF THE DAY

£7.95

Homemade quiche wedge served with salad, crisps & coleslaw (Please ask for today's special)

#### YORKSHIRE PLATTER

£9.95/£14.95

Yorkshire ham, Wensleydale & cranberry cheese, mixed salad, pickled onion, local pork pie, scotch egg, sour dough bread with red onion chutney & butter (Serves 1 or 2)

#### CHEESE SCONE WORKS (v) £3.95

Our famous cheese scones toasted with melted cheddar cheese & chutney

Extras: Chips £3.75

#### DELI

All served with mixed side salad, ready salted crisps & coleslaw

Please select your filling of choice, and choose between a sandwich, wrap or salad

	Sandwich	Wrap	Salad	
Cheddar cheese & tomato (v)	£7.75	£8.75	£7.75	
Tuna mayonnaise	£7.75	£8.75	£7.75	
Yorkshire ham	£7.75	£8.75	£7.75	
Egg mayonnaise	£7.75	£8.75	£7.75	
Coronation chicken	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	
Grilled chicken, bacon & mayonnaise	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	
Falafel & homemade hummus	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	

#### **PANINIS**

£8.95

£7.95

Please ask your server for today's specials

#### TOASTIES (gf available)

Choice of filling: Cheese & ham

Cheese & onion (v)
Yorkshire ham & tomato

All served in white or wholemeal toasted bread

## Café 1882

### Please take note of your table number and order at the counter

#### DRINKS

Americano	Regular £2.75	Large £3.00
Cappuccino	Regular £3.30	Large £3.55
Latte		£3.55
Espresso / Double Espresso	£	2.75 / £3.00
Cortado		£3.30
Flat White		£3.55
Mocha		£3.75
Hot Chocolate		£3.30
With whipped cream,		
marshmallows & chocolate shaving	gs	£3.95
Pot of Yorkshire tea for one		£2.25
Premiere fruit flavoured teas & cho	amomile	£2.95
Coffee syrups: please ask for flavo	ours	60p
Coke/Diet coke		£2.70
Orange or Apple juice		£2.70
Oasis summer fruits		£2.50 £2.70
Belvoir Elderflower		£2.70 £2.95
		£2.95
Fentimans (ask for flavours)		
San Pellegrino (ask for flavours)		£2.60
Harrogate still or sparkling water		£1.85
Fruit shoot		£1.65
Milk		£1.40
ALCOHOL		
Bayonet Brewing Delta Lima Six p	ale ale (4%) 440	Oml £4.95
Bayonet Brewing Detect & Strike N	NEIPA (5.6%) 44	0ml £5.50
Prosecco Corte Delle Calli, Italy 20	00ml	£6.20

#### \*NEW\*

#### FRAPPE'S £3.95

Simply vanilla frappe with your choice of syrup

- Strawberry
- Chocolate
- Pistachio

Available with whipped cream, sprinkles & sauce Add a coffee shot £1

#### ICED TEA £2.75

Watermelon & Mint

Peach

Strawberry & Cucumber

#### **SMOOTHIES £3.95**

**Simply Strawberry** 

Mango

#### MILKSHAKE £3.50

- Chocolate
- Vanilla
- Strawberry

Choice of caramel, chocolate or strawberry sauce & whipped cream

#### **CAKES**

# HOMEMADE SCONE served with butter £2.95 Add Jam 70p Add Clotted Cream £1

TOASTED TEACAKE £2.95 served with butter

TRAYBAKES £3.50 CAKE SLICE/LOAF £3.75 CAKE WEDGE £4.25

#### CHILDREN'S MENU

#### Chicken Goujons or Fish Goujons £6.25

Served with chips and peas

#### Child's sandwich £5.95

Served with chips Choice of filling, Tuna, cheese or ham

#### Child's Jacket Potato £6.95

Served with crisps & salad Choice of filling, beans & cheese or Tuna